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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. TECH. BRANCH: ELECTRI CAL SEM 8
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
DEEP| KA BALCHANDANI EEMBO1 B- B- 7.00 EEMBO2 A- A- 9. 00 EEMB03 B 8.00 EEMB15 C E 5.00 8.01
4- BT- EE- 00- 8- 166017 GN F 1 8.2285 P EEMBI8 B D 6.75MEMBO1L C C 5.75MEMB12 D C 4. 25 CAC881 A-  9.00
161459 6. 93 8. 37 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
8.488.09
8.307.18
POQJA SARASWAT EEMBO1L A- C 8.25 EEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 EEMB03 A- 9.00EEMB15 A- E 7.25 8.75
4- BT- EE- 00- 8- 166236 GN F 1 9.209.33 P EEMB18 A A 9.75 MEMB0O1 B- E 5.75MEMB12 B E 6. 50 CAC881 B 8. 00
161973 7.56 9. 08 RDCSS1 B A 8. 50
9.228.95
8.758.00
VANDANA SONI EEMBO1L B B 8.00 EEMB02 A- B 8. 75 EEMBO3 A- 9.00EEMB15 B D 6.75 8.12
4- BT- EE- 00- 8- 166244 SC F 1 7.918.22 P EEMBI8 A C 8.75MEMBO1L B D 6.75MEMB12 B E 6. 50 CAC881 B 8. 00
162019 6.928.79 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
8.488.00
8.64 7.90
SHI VANG  VARSHNEY EEMBO1 A- C 8.25 EEMB02 A A- 9. 75 EEMB03 A- 9.00EEMB15 B D 7.00 8.74
4-BT-EE-00-8-1703296 GN F 1 8.709.25 P EEMBI8 A A- 9.75MEMBO1L B D 6.75 MEMB12 A- A 9. 00 CAC881 A~ 9.00
171855 7.43 9. 05 RDCSS1 B A- 8. 25
9.01 8. 87
8.81 8. 67
AJAY SHROTI EEMBO1L A- B 8.75 EEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 EEMB03 A-  9.00EEMB15 A A 9.75 9.19
4-BT-EE-00-8-1705342 GN M 1 8.269.30 P EEMBI8 A A- 9.75 MEMB01 A C 8.75 MEMB12 A- C 8. 25 CAC881 A-  9.00
172919 8.709.62 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
9.2109.42
9.799.02
ANURAG TYAG EEMBO1L B C 7.50 EEMB02 A- B 8. 75 EEMBO3 A- 9.00EEMB15 A D 7.75 8.05
4-BT-EE-00-8-1705352 GN M 1 7.978.50 P EEMBI8 A C 8.00 MEMBO1 B- D 6.25 MEMB12 B D 6. 75 CAC881 A~ 9.00
172929 6. 81 8. 33 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
8.18 7.93
8.667.94
JAGDI SH EEMBO1L A- B 8.75EEMB02 A B 9. 50 EEMB03 A- O9.00EEMB15 A A 10.00 8.89
4-BT-EE-00-8-1705366 BC M 1 9.028.95 P EEMBI8 A B 9.50 MEMBO1 A- B- 8.50 MEMB12 A- B- 8. 50 CAC881 A-  9.00
172943 7.92 9. 05 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
8.788.81
9.40 9. 15
KHUSHAL SHARNMA EEMBO1L B C 7.25 EEMB02 A- B 8. 75 EEMBO3 B 8.00 EEMB15 B- E 5.75 8.64
4-BT-EE-00-8-1705370 GN M 1 9.008.97 P EEMB18 A- E 7.25 MEMB0O1 A- E 7.25 MEMB27 B- C 6. 75 CAC881 A~ 9.00
172949 8.209.33 RDC881 A- B 8. 75
8.938.30
8.657.72
AGAM SWAM EEMBO1L A- C 8.25EEMB02 A A  10. 00 EEMBO3 A-  9.00 EEMB15 B- E 5.75 8.40
4-BT-EE-00-8-1801603 GN M 1 7.728.46 P EEMBI8 A A- 9.75 MEMB0O1 B- D 6.25 MEMB12 B- D 6. 25 CAC881 A-  9.00
141673 6.98 9. 23 RDC881 A- A 9. 25
8.95 8. 62
8.818.29
AKASH CHAUDHARY EEMBO1 B C 7.50 EEMB02 A A- 9. 00 EEMB0O3 A- 9.00 EEMB15 A- B- 8.50 8.61
4- BT- EE-00-8-1801604 BC M 1 8.418.77 P EEMBI8 A B- 9.25 MEMB0O1 A G 8.00 MEMB12 A A 9. 00 CAC881 A~ 9.00
180764 7.59 8. 97 RDCSS1 A- A- 9. 00
8. 66 8. 46
9.238.69
ANKI T MEENA EEMBO1L B D 6. 75 EEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 EEMB03 A- 9.00EEMB15 C D 5.25 7.67
4-BT-EE-00-8-1801609 ST M 1 6.787.37 P EEMBI8 A C 8.75MEMBO1L C C 5.75 MEMB12 B- C 6. 75 CAC881 A-  9.00
180766 6. 39 8. 44 RDC881 A- B 8.75
8.02 8. 42
8.16 7. 67
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BHUPENDRA SHARVA EEMBO1L B E 6.50 EEMB02 B C 7. 50 EEMB0O3 B 8.00 EEMB15 C F 4.50 7.24
4-BT-EE-00-8-1801617 GN M 1 6.796.61 P EEMBI8 B E 6.50 MEMBO1 B- E 5.75MEMB12 C D 5. 25 CAC881 A 10.00
180774 6. 32 8. 61 RDC881 B B 8. 00
8.257.27
7.296.81
GODDU ALEKHYA EEMBO1 B B- 7.75 EEMB02 A- B 8. 75 EEMBO3 A- 9.00EEMB15 B B 8.00 8.75
4-BT- EE-00-8-1801625 BC F 1 8.518.70 P EEMBI8 A B- 8.50 MEMBO1 B B 8.00 MEMB12 A- B 8. 75 CAC881 A~ 9.00
180778 8.459. 13 RDCSS1 A- A- 9. 00
9.06 9.01
8.61 8. 49
KAPI LDEEP EEMBO1L B D 6. 75 EEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 EEMB03 B 8.00 EEMB15 C E- 4.75 7.47
4-BT-EE-00-8-1801634 SC M 1 6.607.05 P EEMBI8 B D 7.00 MEMBO1 B- E 5.75MEMB12 B C 7. 50 CAC881 A-  9.00
180785 6. 55 8. 25 RDC881 B B 8. 00
7.957.38
8.46 7. 45
MANI SH KUMAR EEMBO1 B B- 7.75 EEMB02 A A- 9. 00 EEMB03 A- 9.00EEMB15 B E 6.50 8.18
4-BT-EE-00-8-1801643 SC M 1 8.388.50 P EEMB18 A- D 7.75MEMB01 C G 5.75 MEMB12 B- D 6. 00 CAC881 A~ 9.00
180790 7.52 8.62 RDCSS1 B B 8. 00
8.258.22
8.17 7.69
MANI SH YADAV EEMBO1L B D 7.00 EEMB02 A- B 8. 75 EEMBO3 B 8.00 EEMB15 A- E 7.25 7.91
4-BT- EE-00-8-1801644 BC M 1 7.177.52 P EEMBI8 A C 8.75MEMBOL C D 5.50 MEMB12 B- C 6. 75 CAC881 A-  9.00
180791 7.50 8. 67 RDC881 B B 8. 00
8.507.79
8.397.74
MOHI T SANGWAN EEMBO1 B C 7.25 EEMB02 A- B 8. 75 EEMB0O3 A- 9.00EEMB15 A D 7.75 8.49
4-BT-EE-00-8-1801648 BC M 1 7.918.36 P EEMBI18 A B- 9.25 MEMBO1 B- E 5.75MEMB12 B C 7. 25 CAC881 A~ 9.00
180793 7.97 8.90 RDCSS1 A- B 8. 75
8. 96 8.55
9.208.01
MUKUL S| NGH EEMBO1L A A 9.75 EEMB02 A A- 9. 75 EEMB03 A-  9.00 EEMB15 A- A 9.25 9.14
4-BT-EE-00-8-1801649 SC M 1 9.029.32 P EEMBI8 A A 10.00 MEMBO1 B B- 7.75 MEMB12 A A- 9. 75 CAC881 A-  9.00
180794 8.399.52 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
9.199.19
9.119.32
RAJAN S| NGH EEMBO1 A B- 8.50 EEMB02 A B 9. 50 EEMB03 A 10.00 EEMB15 A C 8.25 9.15
4-BT-EE-00-8-1801658 BC M 1 8.679.09 P EEMBI8 A A- 9.75 MEMB0O1 B A- 8.25 MEMB12 A- B 8. 75 CAC881 A~ 9.00
180801 8.859.79 RDCSS1 A A- 9.75
9.48 9. 23
9.079.02
SH VAM SARASWAT EEMBO1L B C 7.50 EEMB02 A- B 8. 75 EEMBO3 A- 9.00EEMB15 A- D 7.75 8.22
4-BT-EE-00-8-1801662 GN M 1 7.547.98 P EEMBI8 A B- 8.50 MEMB0O1 C C 5.75 MEMB12 B- B- 7. 00 CAC881 A-  9.00
180805 7.67 9. 07 RDC881 A- B 8.75
8.907.94
8.717.94
SPARSH GAUTAM EEMBO1 B D 7.00 EEMB02 A B 9. 50 EEMB03 A 10.00 EEMB15 B E- 6.25 7.81
4-BT-EE-00-8-1801666 GN M 1 7.717.64 P EEMBI8 A B- 9.25 MEMB0O1 B- C 6.75MEMB12 B D 6. 75 CAC881 B 8. 00
180809 6.42 8.57 RDCSS1 A- A- 9. 00
8.107.91
8.01 8. 07
VI KASH KUMAR EEMBO1L A B 9.50 EEMB02 A- B 8. 75 EEMBO3 A-  9.00EEMB15 A A 9.75 8.84
4-BT- EE-00-8-1801670 GN M 1 8.358.52 P EEMBI8 A B 9.50 MEMBO1 A C 8.75 MEMB12 A- A 9. 00 CAC881 A-  9.00
141741 8.10 9. 18 RDC881 A- B 8.75
9.538.28
9.729.07



